
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie GESAMT

1. DG Pitzl Brigitte 95,3 88,6 92,4 276,3

18.30 Uhr Pitzl Willi 101,5 98,0 100,6 300,1

2. DG Meßmer Hans 102,6 103,2 101,8 307,6

19.30 Uhr Demmler Markus 101,5 97,7 99,2 298,4

295,6

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie GESAMT

1. DG Volk Georg 99,0 98,4 98,2 295,6

18.30 Uhr Schweiger Edi 102,5 103,0 101,1 306,6

2. DG Malley Jürgen 97,4 98,5 97,6 293,5

19.30 Uhr Schlaffer Angelika 95,6 93,4 95,8 284,8

295,1

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie GESAMT

1. DG Mayer Helmut 93,8 98,6 94,7 287,1

18.30 Uhr Schwarz Barbara 96,5 96,1 97,9 290,5

2. DG Gretschmann Walter 103,2 103,9 105,3 312,4

19.30 Uhr Gretschmann Resi 98,8 98,0 97,3 294,1

296,0

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie GESAMT

1. DG Diehl Karl-Heinz 100,1 97,9 98,4 296,4

18.30 Uhr Osterried Wendl 98,3 97,9 96,6 292,8

2. DG Koller Albert 99,7 99,5 98,2 297,4

19.30 Uhr Mayr Andreas 97,0 96,7 97,5 291,2

294,5

Epfach2. Platz

Böbing3. Platz

Hohenpeißenberg4. Platz

GESAMTERGEBNIS

GESAMTERGEBNIS

GESAMTERGEBNIS

Finale
Auflage-Rundenwettkampf

am 13. Mai 2022 in Bernbeuren

Schwabniederhofen1. Platz

GESAMTERGEBNIS



1. Platz Böbing 296,0

2. Platz Schwabniederhofen 295,6

3. Platz Epfach 295,1

4. Platz Hohenpeißenberg 294,5

1. Platz Gretschmann Walter Böbing 312,4

2. Platz Meßmer Hans Schwabniederhofen 307,6

3. Platz Schweiger Edi Epfach 306,6

4. Platz Pitzl Willi Schwabniederhofen 300,1

5. Platz Demmler Markus Schwabniederhofen 298,4

6. Platz Koller Albert Hohenpeißenberg 297,4

7. Platz Diehl Karl-Heinz Hohenpeißenberg 296,4

8. Platz Volk Georg Epfach 295,6

9. Platz Gretschmann Resi Böbing 294,1

10. Platz Malley Jürgen Epfach 293,5

11. Platz Osterried Wendl Hohenpeißenberg 292,8

12. Platz Mayr Andreas Hohenpeißenberg 291,2

13. Platz Schwarz Barbara Böbing 290,5

14. Platz Mayer Helmut Böbing 287,1

15. Platz Schlaffer Angelika Epfach 284,8

16. Platz Pitzl Brigitte Schwabniederhofen 276,3

Finale
Auflage-Rundenwettkampf

am 13. Mai 2022 in Bernbeuren

Einzelwertung

Mannschaftswertung


